TAX ON BEER (See Statement “B-4™). ... . ...
INCOME TAX (See Statement “B-5")....... ...
TAX ON HORSE RACING (See Statement “B-6")......

INTEREST AND PENALTY:
Delinquent Taxes......
Northern Central Railway Annuity
Interest on Investments..........
Penalty on Report by Corporations

Interest and Penalty on Franchise Tax on Capital
Penalty on Li =
Interest on Inheritance Taxes

FEES, FINES, AND FORFEITURES:
Excess Fees of Office (See Statement “B-7”")
Recording Fees
Register of Wills—Anne Arundel County.
Notary Commissions (See Statement “B-
Fees from Foreign Corporations
Miscellaneous Fees and Fines

INHERITANCE TAXES (See Statement “B-7"):
Coilateral Inheritance Tax
Direct Inheritance Tax..
Maryland Estate Tax....
Tax on Commissions of Executors and Administrators

TAX ON RECORDATION OF INSTRUMENTS IN
WRITING (See Statement “B-7"):
Docamenvary Stamps......... ...
Recordation Fees....__._.

STATE HOSPITALS AND TRAINING SCHGOLS:
From Baltimore City and Counties (See Statement
A5

Cheltenham School for Boys.
Crownsville State Hospital ..
Eastern Shore State Hospital ..
Maryland Training School for Boys.
Maryland Training Scheol for Color:
Montrose School for Girls............
Rosewocod State Training School

Springfield Stdte Hogpital
Spring Grove State Hospital

1,528,945.16
8,046,057.54
5,106,838.66
7,967.94
90,000.00
146,096.31
269.00

8.140.76
1.849.20

538,688.12
32,629.56

6,593.00
52,280.59
367.12

762,215.54
176,170.38
464,453.92
232,636.11

494,923.07
54,946.62

44,594.59
187,872.02
58,227.91
59,544.05
13,963.41
24,056.13
148,955.51
367,344.40
268,741.84

1,632,049.74

45,718.87

277,0568.81

14.08

2,947.94

610,641.38

192,886.17 |

$1,674,659.03
9,955,165.59
5,106,833.66

7,967.94
80,000.00
146,096.31
269.00

8,140.76
1,349.20

538,688.12

1,372,856.87
369,006.55
464,458.92
232,686.11

494,928.07
54,946.62

44,594.59
187,872.02
58,227.91
59,544.05
13,968.41
24,056.18
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